SURFACE MOUNT
FUSES
SURFACE MOUNT FUSES
429 Series ® ®
THIN-FILM SURFACE MOUNT
1206 SMF Very Fast-Acting Thin-Film Type
• The 1206 SMF is an extremely small, low profile design
(1206 chip size) utilizing thin-film technology to achieve

packaging suffix, MR.
PATENTED
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Tin-Lead Silver Nominal Nominal
Plated Plated Ampere Voltage Resistance Melting I 2t
Catalog # Catalog # Rating Rating Cold Ohms A 2 Sec.
– R451.062 1/16 125 5.50 0.00019
– R451.125 1/8 125 1.70 0.00286
R451.250 0453.250 1/4 125 1.05 0.01126
R451.375 0453.375 3/8 125 0.610 0.0425
R451.500 0453.500 1/2 125 0.420 0.0795
R451.750 0453.750 3/4 125 0.245 0.185
R451 001. 0453 001. 1 125 0.153 0.459
R451 01.5 0453 01.5 11/2 125 0.0630 0.853
R451 002. 0453 002. 2 125 0.0367 0.53
R451 02.5 0453 02.5 21/2 125 0.0286 1.029

packaging suffix, UR.
PATENTED
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Nominal Nominal
Catalog Ampere Voltage Resistance Melting I 2t
Number Rating Rating Cold Ohms A 2 Sec.
R459.062 1/16 125 7.0 0.000075
R459.125 1/8 125 1.70 0.00163
R459.250 1/4 125 0.665 0.0106
R459.375 3/8 125 0.395 0.0254
R459.500 1/2 125 0.280 0.0546
R459.750 3/4 125 0.175 0.155
R459 001 1 125 0.125 0.281
R459 01.5 11/2 125 0.0800 0.650
R459 002 2 125 0.0468 0.421
R459 02.5 21/2 125 0.0350 0.721